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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

SNo. | Date Day Holiday/Activities
. 04/04/7073 ‘ “Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti ‘
| 2. Q:1104/2()23 Friday Good Friday |
314042023 | Friday | Dr. Bheemrao Ambedkar |
4. | 22/04/2023 " Saturday | Eid-ul-fitar ]
5. 1 05/05/2023 | Friday | Buddh Purnima |
6. 1 09/05/2023 | Tuesday | Unit test - I begins (Class - I-VIII) |
E 1 29/06/2023 | Thursday | Bakreed ]
| 8. 15/07/2023 Saturday - | Unit test - [ begins (Class - IX-XII) j
| 9. 29/07/2023 Saturday | Moharram ]
10. 15/08/2023 Tuesday | Independence Day ]
1. 31/08/2023 Thursday | Raksha Bandhan |
| 12, 07/09/2023 Thursday | Janmashtami -

C13. 16/09/2023 Saturday Half Earl\ Exammatmn :
14 28/09/2023 Thursday | Barawafat |
| 15. 02/10/2023 Tuesday Mahatma Gandhi Javantn N 1
- 16. 24/10/2023 Tuesday Dussehra - |
117, 12/11/2023 Sunday Deepawali B |
18. 25/12/2023 Monday | Christmas Day . ]
19. 05/01/2024 Friday | Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
| 20. 13/01/2024 Saturday | Lohri
| 21. 14/01/2024 Sunday | MakarSankrani
22 26/01/2024 Friday | Republic Day .

| 23. | 15/02/2024 Thursday | Annual Examination
Principal

, \& \ -

P Sl I!

LA
n’.‘ /ﬂ No. 213014
<‘

\‘{Jij rrGAR. VP/‘A
T o © gnpskanpur@yahoo.co.in

@ gurunanakpubliclajpatnagar

@ www.gnpskanpur.org




{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

